1/18/2026

PENNY

P1X6

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

a b wN

Sales
$266.00

$266.00
$17.00

$17.00
$36.00
$5.00
$355.00
$6.00

$402.00

$685.00

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$75.00

$75.00
$5.00

$5.00
$46.80
$11.20
$205.90
$2.16

$266.06

$346.06

BS

Hold
$191.00

$191.00
$12.00

$12.00
($10.80)
($6.20)
$149.10
$3.84

$135.94

$338.94

Per centOfSales

38.83

38.83
248

248
525
0.72
51.82
0.87

58.66

99.97

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.95

0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.39

0.02

0.03
0.00
0.29
0.00

0.73



