

Spot Action Repor**BS**

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$266.00	\$75.00	\$191.00	38.83	1.00	0.39
PENNY	Totals:		\$266.00	\$75.00	\$191.00	38.83		
	PIX6	6	\$17.00	\$5.00	\$12.00	2.48	0.95	0.02
PIX6	Totals:		\$17.00	\$5.00	\$12.00	2.48		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$36.00	\$46.80	(\$10.80)	5.25	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$5.00	\$11.20	(\$6.20)	0.72	0.58	0.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$355.00	\$205.90	\$149.10	51.82	0.56	0.29
	SPOTLITE	5	\$6.00	\$2.16	\$3.84	0.87	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$402.00	\$266.06	\$135.94	58.66		
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$685.00	\$346.06	\$338.94	99.97		0.73